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Hiiska DG Avajaiskisat

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aki Rantala

1 Ari Piiroinen

1 Esa Salonen

1 Henrik Martikainen

1 Jani Junikka

1 Jenna Suhonen

1 Jimi Salonen

1 Joonas Pellinen

1 Jussi Janhonen

1 Jussi Santala

1 Kimmo Vänskä

1 Lacolas

1 Lasse Kajanne

1 Matti Ahonen

1 matti salminen

1 Mikko Rämö

1 Mikko Welling

1 Olli Pylsy

1 Olli Räsänen

1 Risto Ronkainen

1 Sakari Lehto

1 Tero Sellman

1 Tuomas Turunen

1 Tuukka Kivioja
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 62

1 Jussi Santala 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 +4 66

1 Esa Salonen 6 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 +4 66

1 Joonas Pellinen 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 +4 66

4 Matti Ahonen 4 4 4 2 7 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 2 3 2 +5 67

4 Tuomas Turunen 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 5 5 2 3 4 7 3 4 3 +5 67

4 Lacolas 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 +5 67

7 Olli Räsänen 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +6 68

8 Olli Pylsy 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +7 69

8 Henrik Martikainen 5 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 +7 69

8 Mikko Rämö 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 +7 69

11 Aki Rantala 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 +8 70

12 Jani Junikka 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 +9 71

13 Sakari Lehto 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 +10 72

14 Jussi Janhonen 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 6 5 3 2 2 +11 73

15 Lasse Kajanne 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 +13 75

15 Jimi Salonen 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 +13 75

15 Risto Ronkainen 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 +13 75

18 Mikko Welling 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 7 4 3 4 +14 76

19 Jenna Suhonen 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 +16 78

19 Kimmo Vänskä 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 +16 78

19 Tuukka Kivioja 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 5 8 4 6 2 +16 78

22 Ari Piiroinen 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 +17 79

22 matti salminen 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 +17 79

24 Tero Sellman 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 5 3 4 +25 87

https://discgolfmetrix.com/301344
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 62

Avg 4.7 4.5 4 3.9 4.5 4.6 3.7 3.1 4.1 4.7 4.5 3.1 3.7 4.5 5 3.5 3.3 3.2 72.5

Difficulty 13 9 1 15 18 10 12 2 17 11 8 3 14 6 16 7 5 4 10.5

Birdie -1 2 4 6 1 4 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 5 36 8%

Par 0 7 8 12 7 2 10 13 14 6 10 9 15 10 10 8 13 16 12 182 42%

Bogey 1 11 9 5 10 11 13 5 5 10 10 10 6 11 9 10 4 5 5 149 34%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 1 6 10 1 6 1 7 2 2 3 3 2 5 2 58 13%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/301344

